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Position

Print & Mail Services Manager
Duplicating Machine Oper I
Duplicating Machine Oper I
Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer
Reprographics Technician Il
Duplicating Machine Oper I
Driver Clerk

Print & Mail Services Supv
Mailing Machine Operator
Driver Clerk

Clerk-Senior Level

Driver Clerk

Driver Clerk

Bindery Worker

Bindery Worker

Mailing Machine Operator
Reprographics Technician Il
Bindery Worker

Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl
Mailing Machine Operator

Driver Clerk

Other Positions Held County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services
Print & Mail Services

Print & Mail Services

Total Wages

$99,695
$70,783
$65,460
$62,555
$59,627
$56,302
$55,837
$54,068
$53,699
$53,327
$52,558
$51,889
$47,647
$45,907
$45,208
$44,727
$44,344
$44,301
$43,862
$41,433
$32,936
$22,587



