	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Print & Mail Services Manager		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$99,695
2.	Duplicating Machine Oper II		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$70,783
3.	Duplicating Machine Oper II		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$65,460
4.	Graphic Designer		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$62,555
5.	Graphic Designer		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$59,627
6.	Reprographics Technician II		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$56,302
7.	Duplicating Machine Oper II		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$55,837
8.	Driver Clerk		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$54,068
9.	Print & Mail Services Supv		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$53,699
10.	Mailing Machine Operator		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$53,327
11.	Driver Clerk		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$52,558
12.	Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$51,889
13.	Driver Clerk		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$47,647
14.	Driver Clerk		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$45,907
15.	Bindery Worker		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$45,208
16.	Bindery Worker		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$44,727
17.	Mailing Machine Operator		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$44,344
18.	Reprographics Technician II		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$44,301
19.	Bindery Worker		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$43,862
20.	Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$41,433
21.	Mailing Machine Operator		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$32,936
22.	Driver Clerk		Contra Costa County	Print & Mail Services	\$22,587